11/29/201

gid LastName

415 BLACKM

417 CUNNIN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$385.42

$385.42

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($298.28)

($298.289)

RB

Void
QRace
$0.00

($1.90)

($1.90)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$685.60 $683.70

$685.60 $683.70

$0.00

$0.00



